SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// M5700  06/2016 Page 1
SPECIFICATIONS
 CE Compliant and Waterproof
 Variety of Pressure Port Configurations
 Optional Stainless Steel Snubber
 IP68 Rated Connection and Submersible Polyurethane
Jacketed Cable
 Gage, Sealed, Compound

Submersible Liquid Level Pressure Transducer
TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// M5700  06/2016 Page 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
M57 3 002 0 0 00 1 5 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Cable
Length
Port Material Snubber 00 Label
Pressure
Port
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M57
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
4 = 1 – 5V
5 = 4 – 20mA
6 = 0 – 5V
7 = 0 – 10V
8 = 1 – 6V
9 = 0.5 – 4.5V
xxx = 002
– 999 feet
0 = 17-4PH
1 = 316L SS
0 = No Snubber
1 = With Snubber
00
1 = Laser
Marking
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
3 = G3/8 JIS B2351
4 = 7/16-20UNF Male SAE
J514 Straight Thread O-Ring
BUNA-N 90SH-904
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27NPT
B = G1/4 JIS B2351
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP Female
P = 7/16-20UNF Female SAE
J514 with Integral Valve
Depressor
Q = M10 x 1.0 mm ISO 6149-2
N = 7/16-20UNF Female SAE
J513 Straight Thread
S = M12 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
U = G1/4 DIN 3852 Form E
Gasket DIN3869-14 NBR
W = M20 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
G = M14 x 1.5 mm ISO 6149-2
Y = 7/8-20UNEF Male with
Polyoxymethylene Cap
030P